
Coaches:

Augustus Parrish Bowie High School
(B) V Football

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 24, 2024 Sat Scrimmage @ Patterson
High

10:00
AM

2:00
PM

Patterson
High NL

Aug 27, 2024 Tue Scrimmage @ Potomac High 6:00
PM

8:00
PM Potomac High L

Aug 30, 2024 Fri Practice (Dual Practice
with Walt Whitman ) N/A 6:30

PM
8:30
PM TBD

Sep 6, 2024 Fri Regular Season Mervo High
School

6:30
PM

9:00
PM

Bowie High
School L

Sep 13, 2024 Fri Regular Season @ Parkdale High 3:30
PM

6:30
PM Parkdale High L

Sep 20, 2024 Fri Regular Season High Point High 6:30
PM

8:00
PM

Bowie High
School L

Sep 27, 2024 Fri Regular Season @ Laurel High 7:00
PM

9:00
PM

Laurel High
School L

Oct 4, 2024 Fri Regular Season @ Bladensburg
High

7:00
PM

9:00
PM

Bladensburg
High L

Oct 11, 2024 Fri Regular Season Charles Herbert
Flowers High

3:30
PM

6:30
PM

Bowie High
School L

Oct 19, 2024 Sat Regular Season
(Homecoming Game) Suitland High 1:00

PM
4:00
PM

Bowie High
School L

Oct 25, 2024 Fri Regular Season Dr. Henry A.
Wise Jr. High

6:30
PM

8:00
PM

Bowie High
School L

Nov 2, 2024 Sat Regular Season @ Eleanor
Roosevelt High

2:00
PM

5:00
PM

Eleanor
Roosevelt
High

L

Date: 2025-12-05


	Bowie High School (B) V Football Coaches: Augustus Parrish
	Coaches:
	(B) V Football


